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Set No. Company Contact Name Address Phone Number e-mail Address Fax Payment

1 City of Noblesville Andrew Rodewald 16 S. 10th Street, STE 155

Noblesville, IN 46060 317.776.6330 arodewald@noblesville.in.us 317.776.6322

2 R&M Electric Isaiah Thomas 3173 East Main Street, Ste 200

Danville, IN 46122 317-718-0487 ithomas@randmelectricinc.com

3 ConstructConnect Samantha Lewis 3825 Edwards Road

Cincinnati, OH 45209 513.458.5910 samantha.lewis@constructconnect.com 866.570.8187

4 Pontem Contractors Ben Highsmith 4050 Rockville Road

Indianapolis, IN 46222 317-484-1500 bhighsmith@pontemcontractors.com 317.484.1561

5 Morphey Construction Brenda Gibson 1499 N. Sherman Drive

Indianapolis, IN 46201 317.356.9250 bgibson@morpheyconstruction.com 317.356.9253

6 Milestone Contractors, L.P. Jason Holloway 5950 S. Belmont Ave

Indianapolis, IN 46217-9757 317.616.4879 jason.holloway@milestonelp.com 317.788.1098

7 Trisler Construction Company John Trisler 7391 South St. Rd 243

Cloverdale, IN 46120 317.635.6691 jtricon@gmail.com 317.635.6626

8 Jerico Metal Specialties Tyler curry 1111 W 17th Street

P.O. Box 7016 812.339.3182 x2 tyler@jericometals.com 812.339.3186

Bloomington, IN 47404

City of Noblesville

Carrigan Road Pedestrian Bridge Rehabilitation EN-345-02
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